
 

    

 

  
SCHOOL TERM AND HOLIDAY PATTERNS 2022/2023  
 
AUTUMN TERM 2022   
Staff Training Day Thursday 1st September 2022 
School Re-opens Friday 2nd September 2022 
  
Mid Term Closure  Monday 24 October - 
 Friday 28 October 2022 (inclusive) 
Staff Training Day Friday 2nd December  

 
Closure at 1:30pm  Friday 16 December 2022 
  
  
SPRING TERM 2023   
School Re-opens  Tuesday 3 January 2023 

 
Mid Term Closure  Monday 13 February - 
 Friday 17 February 2023 (inclusive) 

 
Closure at 1:30pm  Friday 31 March 2023 
  
SUMMER TERM 2023   
School Re-opens  Monday 17 April 2023 
  
May Day Closure  Monday 1 May 2023 
Please note Key Stage 1 and 2 SATs are 
during the month or May.  

 

  
Staff Training Day Thursday 25th May 2023 
Staff Training Day Friday 26th May 2023 
  
Mid Term Closure  Monday 29 May - 
 Friday 2 June 2023 (inclusive) 

 
Staff Training Day Monday 5th June 2023 
 
School reopens  

 
Tuesday 6th June 2023 

Closure at 1:30pm  Friday 21st July 2023 
  
  
  
TOTAL NUMBER OF OPENINGS - 190  



 

    

 

 


